1:00

1:10

1:15

1:25

1:35

1:45

2:45

3:00

4:00

(éeorgia

COUNCIL

forthe A[ ts

Georgia Council for the Arts
Council Meeting
September 14, 2022

Agenda
Call to Order
Approve the Agenda

Approve the Minutes
Opening remarks

Council Member Reimbursements
Grants Update
ARP Update

Program Focus
State Art Collection

Strategic Planning
Review summary of findings
Discussion of goals

Meeting Adjourns

Presentation/Tour of MITS

Tour Concludes

Barry Schrenk

Delilah Johnson-Brown
Allen Bell

Tina Lilly

Katie Domurat

Tina Lilly

Barry Schrenk

MITS Staff



