

## Georgia Council for the Arts Council Meeting September 14, 2022

## <u>Agenda</u>

1:00	Call to Order Approve the Agenda Approve the Minutes Opening remarks	Barry Schrenk
1:10	Council Member Reimbursements	Delilah Johnson-Brown
1:15	Grants Update	Allen Bell
1:25	ARP Update	Tina Lilly
1:35	Program Focus State Art Collection	Katie Domurat
1:45	Strategic Planning Review summary of findings Discussion of goals	Tina Lilly
2:45	Meeting Adjourns	Barry Schrenk
3:00	Presentation/Tour of MITS	MITS Staff
4:00	Tour Concludes	